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A
Akoma, Lemmy 
akomalg@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3427

(318)274-3127 GSU Box 4266
Woodson Hall, Room 135a Political Science

Professor/Interim Head

Allen, Carlever 
allenc@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3358

(318)274-6230 GSU Box 4279
Lee  Hall, Financial Aid Office

Financial Aid Counselor

Anand, Aman Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2761

(318)274-2374 GSU Box 4252
Athletics Complex, Intercollegiate Athletics

Asst Football Co-Spec 

Ayim, Martin A. 
ayimm@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3202

(318)274-2372 GSU Box 4244
Assembly Center, Room 173r Kinesiology

Professor

B
Barnes, Constantine I. 
barnesc@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3830

(318)274-3182 GSU Box 4286
University Police Building, University Police

Police Officer 2-A

Barnes, Yolande R. 
barnesy@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3266

(318)274-2174 GSU Box 4217
Facilities Management, Room 2a Safety and Risk Management

Safety and Risk Manager

Black, Santoria F. 
blacks@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2334

(318)274-3378 GSU Box 4292
Washington Johnson Complex, Room 
207

Mass Communications
Adjunct

Brasher, Holt 
brasherh@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3723

(318)274-2201 GSU Box 4276
Dunbar Hall, Room 116 Speech and Theatre

Adjunct Faculty

Britt, Latotsha M. 
brittla@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3343

(318)274-3808 GSU Box 4237
Brown Hall, Room 206 Academic Support & Special 

Programs

Acad. Advisor & Prg Asst

Buckhanan, Eric 
buckhanane@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3265

(318)274-6162 GSU Box 4262
Facilities Management, Grounds and Landscape

WAE Horticulture Attendant 

Buggs, Kimberly K. 
buggsk@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3268

(318)274-3153 GSU Box 4256
A.C. Lewis Memorial Library, University Library

Library Specialist 2

Burch, Cyril 
burchcb@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-4709

(318)274-2415 GSU Box 4311
Grambling Hall, Room 222 V.P. for Student Affairs

Administrative Assistant 4

C
Caldwell, Jarmaine 
caldwellj@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3723

(318)274-2254 GSU Box 4258
Performing Arts Center, Music

Adjunct Faculty

Carey, Shyrone 
careys@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2761

(318)274-5555 GSU Box 6962
Athletics Complex, Intercollegiate Athletics

Asst Football Coach - Running 

Conley, Mae D. 
conleym@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-7702

(318)274-3313 GSU Box 4226
School Of Nursing, Room 253 Criminal Justice

Assistant Professor/Coord

Cowan, Janice 
cowanj@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3733

(318)274-6160 GSU Box 4238
Performing Arts Center, Room 233 Music

Coord. Bd Activities/Adm Asst

Currie, Wanda 
curriew@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-7031

(318)274-6540 GSU Box 4252
Assembly Center, Room 138 Intercollegiate Athletics

Assoc Ath Director Internal Op

D
Damond, Kendall J. 
damondk@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3723

(318)274-2694 GSU Box 4258
Performing Arts Center, Room 204 Music

Instr/Low BrWinds/Asst Bd Dir

Davis, Shannon S. 
daviss@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3268

(318)274-3159 GSU Box 4256
Charles P.Adams, Room 218 University Library

Library Specialist 2

Dennis, Sarah D. 
dennissd@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3427

(318)274-2310 GSU Box 4266
Jacob T. Stewart Building, Room 241 Political Science

Associate Professor

Dorsey, Waneene 
dorseywc@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3741

(318)274-2399 GSU Box 4211
Carver Hall Annex, Room 175 Biology

Professor

Drayton, Anthony D. 
draytona@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3358

(318)274-6066 GSU Box 4279
Lee  Hall, Room 7 Financial Aid Office

Financial Literacy&Schol Couns
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E
Edu, Martin 
edum@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3194

(318)274-2298 GSU Box 4292
Washington Johnson Complex, Room 
200d

Mass Communications
Professor

Evans, Bernie J. 
evansbj@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3458

(318)274-2115 GSU Box 4232
Woodson Hall, Room 205c English

Lecturer I

F
Farley, Harvey L. 
hfarley@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6388

(318)274-3233 GSU Box 4257
Carver Hall Annex, Room 283 Mathematics

Systems Administrator

Favors, Steve A. 
favorss@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6037

(318)274-2303 GSU Box 4252
Charles P.Adams, Room 16 Honors College

Professor

Fields, Becky M. 
fieldsb@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6039

(318)274-4460 GSU Box 4270
Property Stores/Receiving, Receiving-Property Control

Asst Prop Contl/Asset&Flt Mgr

Flemon, Stone W. 
flemons@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6354

(318)274-3170 GSU Box 4220
Jacob T Stewart, Room 138 Information Technology

Telecom Communications Tech

Fobbs, Shondra C. 
fobbssho@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2191

(318)274-6290 GSU Box 4215
Jacob T. Stewart Building, Room 385 Management & Marketing

Administrative Assistant 4

Frazier, Edrene M. 
fraziere@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3194

(318)274-3271 GSU Box 4292
Washington Johnson Complex, Room 
200c

Mass Communications
Associate Professor

G
Gardner, Deidre E. 
gardnerd@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3830

(318)274-2222 GSU Box 4286
University Police, University Police

Communications Officer 1

Garrison, Jacqueline J. 
garrisonj@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3254

(318)274-3300 GSU Box 4274
Charles P.Adams, Room 311 School of Social Work

Assistant Professor/Assoc Dean

Gipson, Jessica D. 
grigsbyj@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3268

(318)274-2636 GSU Box 353
A. C. Lewis Memorial Library, University Library

Library Specialist 2

H
Hamilton, Eldrie B. 
hamiltoneb@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3761

(318)274-6321 GSU Box 4302
School Of Nursing, Room 109 Distance Learning

Director of Distance Learning

Hamlin, Carlton E. 
hamlinc@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: 

6219
Institutional Advancement, Room 5

Digital Photography Coord.

Harris, Katrina C. 
harriskatr@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3741

(318)274-3734 GSU Box 4211
Carver  Hall, Room 177 Biology

Visiting Instructor

Heard, Tasha L. 
heardt@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2796

(318)274-6448 GSU Box 4201
School Of Nursing, Room 223 Title III Programs

Exec Director of Title III Prg & 

Hill, Dagne D. 
hilld@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3741

(318)274-3739 GSU Box 4211
Carver  Hall, Room 138 Biology

Head of Biology/Assoc Prof

Hubbard, Danny 
hubbardd@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3703

(318)274-3720 GSU Box 4218
Carver  Hall, Room 285 Chemistry

Professor

I
Island, Glenda 
islandg@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6049

(318)274-2311 GSU Box 4248
Washington Johnson Complex, Room 
101

Dept of Family & Consumer 
Sciences

Adjunct

Ivory, Cheryl 
ivorycc@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3829

(318)274-3829 GSU Box 4261
Long-Jones Hall, Room 152 Human Resources

HR Specialist

J
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Jackson, Carla L. 
lewisca@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3268

(318)274-7732 GSU Box 425
Charles P.Adams, Room 220 University Library

Library Specialist 3

Jackson, Sylvia R. 
jacksons@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3266

(318)274-2262 GSU Box 4262
Facilities Management, Room 19a Facilities

Administrative Coordinator 2

Jackson, Ta'Darren F. 
jacksonta@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3229

(318)274-2222 GSU Box 4286
University Police, Room 2 University Police

Police Lieutenant A

Johnson, Shalena L. 
johnsons@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3256

(318)274-7720 GSU Box 4265
Grambling Hall, Room 235 Planning

Dir of Instit Research

K
Keleta, Ghebre 
keleta@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2191

(318)274-2795 GSU Box 4230
Jacob T. Stewart Building, Room 239 Accounting, Economics & Info Sys

Prof/Dept Hd Acctg/IS

L
Langer, Minnie L. 
langerm@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3299

(318)274-6192 GSU Box 4287
Long-Jones Hall, Room 219 V.P. for Finance & Administration

Asst to VP for Finance & Admin

Leday, Russell 
ledayr@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3240

(318)274-2829 GSU Box 4252
President'S Residence, V.P. for Institutional Advancement

Dir-Adv Services & Foundation 

Lee, Sandra A. 
lees@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3194

(318)274-4997 GSU Box 4292
Washington Johnson Complex, Room 
205 A

Mass Communications
Associate Professor

Lewis, Barbara J. 
lewisb@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3288

(318)274-2555 GSU Box 4252
Assembly Center, Room 173e Kinesiology

Assistant Professor

Lewis-Outley, Patrice M. 
outleyp@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2481

(318)274-2288 GSU Box 4251
Foster- Johnson, Health Center

Director of Student Health

Lilly, Terrance 
lillyt@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3752

(318)274-2507 GSU Box 4253
Intramural Center, Intramural Recreation Sports

Dean of Student Experience

Livingston, Aaron 
livingstona@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6053

(318)274-4093 GSU Box 4244
Assembly Center, Room 158 Kinesiology

Assoc Prof/Coord of Sports

M
Madison, Altha E. 
madisona@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3761

(318)274-2556 GSU Box 4237
Brown Hall, Room 207 Academic Support & Special 

Programs

Acad Advsr & Prg Asst for 

Malone, Katrina L. 
malonek@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3115

(318)274-2248 GSU Box 25
Long-Jones Hall, Room 210 Controller's Office

Assistant Payroll Manager

Mckeller, Tara L. 
mckellert@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3260

(318)274-2256 GSU Box 4247
Charles P.Adams, Room 317 History

Lecturer I

Mckinsey, Beatrice 
mckinseyb@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3458

(318)274-4488 GSU Box 4235
Woodson Hall, Room 126a English

Assoc Prof/Interim Coordinator

Miles, Halana A. 
milesh@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3290

(318)274-4354 GSU Box 4269
President House & Garage (Old), Room 
112

Purchasing
Purchasing Officer

Minifield, Louis C. Jd
minifieldl@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3101

(318)274-3318 GSU Box 4226
Criminal Justice Department, Criminal Justice

Assistant Professor

Mokia, Rosemary 
mokiar@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3268

(318)274-6122 GSU Box 4256
Charles P.Adams, Room 221 University Library

Asst Prof/Head of Acqs/Serials

Monroe, Melanie R. 
monroemr@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3346

(318)274-3702 GSU Box 4282
Charles P.Adams, Room 1b Curriculum and Instruction

LRC Specialist

Montgomery Tims, Joyce 
montgomeryj@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3101

(318)274-2876 GSU Box 171
Old Alma J. Brown, Room 101 Criminal Justice

Professor

Murff, Rikki M. 
murffr@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3491

(318)274-3182 GSU Box 4272
School Of Nursing, Room 142 School of Nursing

BSN Prog Dir/Asst Prof

N
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Nash, Shelia B. 
nashs@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2777

(318)274-7789 GSU Box 4271
Grambling Hall, Room 28 Registrar's Office

Assoc. Registrar/Records Mgr

Newman, Kathryn 
newman@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2711

(318)274-2548 GSU Box 4282
Charles P.Adams, Room 106a Curriculum and Instruction

Professor

Nixon, Joseph 
nixonj@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2761

(318)274-0000 GSU Box 4252
Athletics Complex, Intercollegiate Athletics

General Manager of Football

Nwokolo, Benedict 
nwokolo@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2503

(318)274-2716 GSU Box 1022
James Hall Annex, Room 138a Industrial & Engineering Tech

Professor/CETF Endowed Chair

O
Ogunyemi, Olatunde 
ogunyemio@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2799

(318)274-2121 GSU Box 4305
Charles P.Adams, Room 6 Educational Leadership

Professor

Omolayole, Olu 
omolayolejo@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3201

(318)274-2461 GSU Box 4215
Jacob T. Stewart Building, Room 352 Accounting, Economics & Info Sys

Professor

Owens, Courtnie L. 
owensc@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3761

(318)274-6222 GSU Box 4237
Brown Hall, Room 208 Academic Support & Special 

Programs

Interim Prg Liaison/Academic 

P
Perkins, Sharon T. 
perkinss@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3752

(318)274-2325 GSU Box 4253
Intramural Center, Intramural Recreation Sports

Encumbrances, Reqs, & Travel 

R
Rabon, Frankie 
rabonf@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6049

(318)274-2266 GSU Box 4248
Washington Johnson Complex, Room 
103

Dept of Family & Consumer 
Sciences

Professor

Roebuck, Nikole D. 
roebuckn@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-4089

(318)274-2682 GSU Box 4258
Performing Arts Center, Room 201 Music

Head-Music/Band Dir/Asst Prof

Rushing, Edna Y. 
rushingey@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2777

(318)274-2612 GSU Box 4271
Grambling Hall, Room 18 Registrar's Office

Administrative Coordinator 2

Russell, Rosiland 
russellr@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3346

(318)274-2184 GSU Box 4282
Charles P.Adams, Room 110 Curriculum and Instruction

Residency Coordinator

S
Seetala, Naidu V. 
naidusv@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3281

(318)274-2574 GSU Box 4263
Carver Hall Annex, Room 81 Physics

Dept Head/Professor

Simmons, Herbert Jr
simmonsh@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6246

(318)274-2529 GSU Box 4226
Old Alma J. Brown, Room 101 Criminal Justice

Associate Professor

Simmons, Obadiah J. Jr.
simmonsoj@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3346

(318)274-6278 GSU Box 4244
Assembly Center, Room 148 Kinesiology

Assoc Prof/Dept Head

Smith, Tasha 
smitht@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: 

2418
, 

Compliance Administrator

Spencer, Katrice A. 
spencerk@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3703

(318)274-2489 GSU Box 4218
Carver Hall, Room 218 Chemistry

Administrative Coordinator 3

Stubbs, George E. 
stubbsg@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2761

(318)274-2541 GSU Box 4251
Stadium Support Facility, Intercollegiate Athletics

Mgr-Ath Equipment & Facilities

T
Taylor, Eugene 
taylore@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6388

(318)274-2426 GSU Box 4257
Carver  Hall, Room 113a Mathematics

Assistant Professor

Thomas, Edwin B. 
thomaseb@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6013

(318)274-3769 GSU Box 4250
Tl James Hall, Room 101d Industrial & Engineering Tech

Assoc Prof/Interim Head/Assoc

Thomason, Lurie 
thomasonl@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3101

(318)274-3314 GSU Box 4226
Old Alma J. Brown, Room 101 Criminal Justice

Associate Professor
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Turner, Tundra Y. 
turnert@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3193

(318)274-4763 GSU Box 4311
Grambling Hall, Room 222 Comp Counseling Center

Director of Student Conduct

W
Wade, Lalisa P. 
wadel@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3491

(318)274-6341 GSU Box 4272
School Of Nursing, Room 255 School of Nursing

FNP

Walton, Connie 
waltoncr@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6041

(318)274-6200 GSU Box 4426
Long-Jones Hall, Room 132 Provost and V.P. for Academic 

Affairs

Interim President

Wanjohi, Reubenson 
wanjohir@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6249

(318)274-5555 GSU Box 4305
Charles P.Adams, Educational Leadership

Associate Professor

Ware, Matthew 
waremf@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3281

(318)274-2391 GSU Box 4263
Carver  Hall, Room 69 Physics

Adjunct Faculty

Washington, Thaddaeus 
washingtonth@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2761

(318)274-2374 GSU Box 4252
Athletics Complex, Intercollegiate Athletics

Asst Ftbl Coach-Linebackers

Wesley, Lula B. 
wesley@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2761

(318)274-2653 GSU Box 4252
Athletics Complex, Intercollegiate Athletics

Men & Women's Statistician

Wiley, Susan B. 
wileysb@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2191

(318)274-3843 GSU Box 4215
Jacob T. Stewart Building, Room 236 Management & Marketing

Lecturer I

Williams, Johnnie F. 
williamsj@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-6039

(318)274-2449 GSU Box 4270
Gsu Lab Junior High, Room 5 Receiving-Property Control

Property Manager

Williams, Samuel A. 
williamssa@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-2761

(318)274-6564 GSU Box 4252
Stadium Support Facility, Room 219 Intercollegiate Athletics

Director of Player Personnel

Williams, Valencia 
williamsval@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3330

(318)274-2361 GSU Box 4236
President'S Residence, Room 6 V.P. for Institutional Advancement

Development and Events Manager

Williams-Jackson, Teresa L. 
jacksont@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: 3330

6299 GSU Box 4236
Long-Jones Hall, Room 239

Asst Director/Research Analyst

Winzer, Tiffany 
mixonti@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3123

(318)274-2710 GSU Box 4281
Charles P.Adams, Room 1a Curriculum and Instruction

Director/CARE Ctr/Instructor

Wright-Sutton, Latisha U. 
suttonl@gram.edu

Phone: 
Fax: (318)274-3358

(318)274-6415 GSU Box 4279
Long Jones Hall, Financial Aid Office

Interim Dir of Financial Aid
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